
 

 
 

 

 2025-2026 Tuition Rates 
 
 

  

 
Monthly tuition is paid over ten equal payments September – June 

First tuition payment is due September 1, 2025 
 

 

 

Registration Fee Due with Application: Kindergarten – 6th - $350 
Registration Fee is Non-Refundable 

New Student Assessment Fee - $150 payable day of testing 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

DISCOUNT POLICIES: 
Deduct 3%, if tuition is paid in full by August 29, 2025 
A family discount is applied to the younger sibling(s):  
 

 2nd child - (2%)/year discount – deducted monthly 
 Additional children - (20%)/year discount - deducted monthly  
 

The above rates are payable in full or monthly to LOS ALTOS GRACE SCHOOLS.  Tuition payments 
are due by the first of the month and delinquent if not received by close of school on the 10th.  
There will be a $20 late fee charged after the 10th unless prior arrangements have been made with 
the school office. You have one tuition account for all students, preschool-6th grade. Invoices are 
billed per family.  All monthly fees are included in the monthly invoice. Students having “past 
due” accounts may face dismissal from school.  Delinquent accounts are not eligible to receive 
report cards in June or return in September for the new school year. 
 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES: 
Grammar School Extended Day Care (K-6) *See Daycare Contract for more information 
Science Camps Grades 3-6 *Camp Fees TBD 
Band/Choir payments are in addition to tuition and are paid in full or nine (9) equal monthly 
payments, October – June.  Band:  $1500 in full or $167/mo. —— Choir:  $300 in full or $35/mo. 
*Grades 4-6 are required to take band or choir. Violin is included for 1st Grade. 
 

Lunch:  Students bring their own lunch with beverage 
     
*Camps fees are subject to change LosAltosClassicalChristianAcademy2025 

Invoices are sent the 1st day of each month from Los Altos Grace Schools.  Preferred method of payment is online using 
bank transfer, check, or cash.  We also accept credit cards (with a 3% processing fee) through arrangements with office.   

Kindergarten – 6th Grade 
$899/Month 


